
Seniority List of Applicants for Houses notified vide notification No.EO/3352/728 dated 21.11.2017 
   
                   House Nos. BT-402, BB-1, BB-5 Professors and Officers of equivalent cadre 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name & Designation Date of Joining 
the present 
post with 
Grade Pay 

Date of joining 
the immediate 
lower post with 
GP 

Date & post of 
joining the 
Institute with 
Grade Pay 

Date of 
Birth 

Present 
House 

1. Dr. Ashavani Kumar, 
Professor,  
Physics Deptt. 

22.08.2013 
GP-10,000 

26.02.2008 
Associate Prof. 
 

26.02.2008 15.06.1967 BB-3 

 

    House Nos. CA-07, CA-11, CB-1, CC-6, DA-14, DB-14, DB-20, DB-23, DB-24, DB-34, DB-36, DB-46, DB-48, DB-52, 
   DB-58 &  DB-62, Associate Professors, Asstt. Professors and officers of equivalent cadre. 

            
Sr. 
No. 

Name & Designation Date of Joining 
the present post 
with Grade Pay 

Date of 
joining the 
immediate 
lower post 
with GP 

Date & post 
of joining the 
Institute with 
Grade Pay 

Date of Birth Present 
House 

1.  Dr. Rajneesh, AP, MED 11.12.2014  
GP-7000 

06.02.2013 
GP-6000 

06.02.2013 23.09.1983 DB-53  

2.  Mr. Satnam Singh, 
AP, Mech. Engg. Deptt. 

08.02.2013 
GP-6000 

8.2.2013 08.02.2013 
GP-6000 

23.11.1985 DA-1 

3.  Mr. Gaurav Verma,  
AP, ECE Deptt. 

13.02.2013 
GP-6000 

13.02.2013 13.02.2013 
GP-6000 

04.07.1988 DB-61 

4.  Sh. Mukesh Kumar, AP, MED 19.02.2013 
GP-6000 

- 19.02.2013 
GP-6000 

10.06.1986 DA-8 

5.  Sh. Gyanendra Kumar Verma, AP 
Computer 

20.2.2013 
GP-6000 

- 20.02.2013 
GP-6000 

8.02.1978 DA-5 

6.  Dr. Sumit Kumar Guin, Medical 
Officer, Health Centre 

18.04.2013  
GP-5400 

- 18.04.2013  
GP-5400 

26.12.1977 DB-26 

7.  Sh. Ajeet Singh Yadav,  
Security Officer 

15.5.2013 
GP-5400 

- 15.05.2013 
GP-5400 

03.08.1978 DB-67 

8.  Dr. Bhanu Pratap, AP,Electrical 
Engg. Deptt. 
 

25.11.2013 
GP-7000 

27.5.2013 
GP-6000 

27.05.2013 
GP-6000 

2.7.1985 DBU-10 



9.  Dr. C R Mariappan, AP, Physics 19.06.2013 
GP-7000 

19.06.2013 19.06.2013 10.06.1976 CA-06 

10.  Dr. Sarika Jain, AP,  Computer 
App. (MCA) 

30.08.2013 
GP-7000 

30.08.2013 30.08.2013 
GP-7000 

08.07.1978 CC-7 
 

11.  Dr. Naveen Kumar, AP, Math. 30.08.2013 
GP-7000 

- 30.08.2013 
GP-7000 

10.04.1980 CC-10 

12.  Dr. Sudakar Singh Chauhan, AP, 
ECE 

03.09.2013  
GP-6000 

- 03.09.2013  
GP-6000 

20.07.1982 DB-29 

13.  Sh. Ankit Kumar Jain, AP, Comp. 
Engg. 

05.09.2013 
GP-6000 

- 05.09.2013 
GP-6000 

24.07.1986 DB-19 
 

14.  Dr. Mantosh Biswas, AP, 
Computer Engg. 

16.01.2014  
GP-7000 

06.09.2013  
GP-6000 

06.09.2013 10.03.1983 DB-40 

15.  Sh. Rahul Sharma, AP,  
Electrical Engg.  

06.09.2013 
GP-6000 

- 06.09.2013 
GP-6000 

03.03.1988 DBU-12 
 

16.  Dr. Lalit Thakur, AP, MED 13.09.2013 
GP-6000 

- 13.09.2013 
GP-6000 

17.03.1984 DB-38 

17.  Dr. Joy  Prakash Misra, AP, MED 20.9.2014 
GP-7000 

- 13.9.2013 
GP-6000 

15.04.1986 DB-60 

18.  Dr. Awnish Kumar Tripathi, AP, 
Physics 

11.12.2013 
GP-7000 

- 11.12.2013 
GP-7000 

03.06.1982 DB-04 

19.  Dr. Manish Kumar Jha, AP, MBA 
Deptt. 

16.12.2013 
GP-7000 

- 16.12.2013 
GP-7000 

08.06.1980 DA-03 

20.  Dr. M.Senthil Kumar, AP, 
Chemistry Deptt. 

23.12.2013 
GP-7000 

- 23.12.2013 
GP-7000 

02.05.1980 DB-47 

21.  Dr. Rajesh Kumar, AP, MED 27.12.2013 
GP-6000 

- 27.12.2013 
GP-6000 

05.06.1984 DB-56 

22.  Sh. V.S. Nagendra Reddy B., AP, 
MED 

30.12.2013 (AN) 
GP-6000 

30.12.2013 30.12.2013 
(AN) 

22.07.1987 DB-66 

23.  Sh. Chandrashekara, AP, MED 13.01.2014 
GP-6000 

- 13.01.2014 
GP-6000 

30.03.1987 DB-39 

24.  Sh. Dheeraj Kumar Sharma, AP, 
ECE 

4.6.2014 
GP-6000 

- 04.06.2014 
GP-6000 

25.9.1986 DB-22 

 

 


